Photo is representative
Eaton E10E120AS
Eaton E10 toggle switch, Single-pole, ON,
None, OFF, 0.688 inch lever, Screw, Single-
throw, 20A at 125 Vac, 10A at 250 Vac, 3/4
hp at 50 Vac, 0.47 inch bushing
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton E10 toggle switch
CATALOG NUMBER E10E120AS
UPC 782113698625
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
1.1 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 2.1 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 0.6 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.05 lb
WARRANTY
Eaton Selling Policy 25-
000, one (1) year from the
date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18)
months from the date of
shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
CERTIFICATIONS
CSA Certified
UL Recognized
GLOBAL CATALOG E10E120AS
Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE Toggle Switch
BUSHING LENGTH 0.47 inch bushing
NUMBER OF POLES Single-pole
LEVER LENGTH 0.688 in
TERMINALS Screw
THROW TYPE Single-throw
RATING
20 A at 125 Vac, 10 A at
250 Vac, 3/4 hp at 50 Vac
SERIES E10
NUMBER OF POSITIONS ON, NONE, OFF
Resources
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
E10E120AS
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.